CHANDIGARH ADMINISTRATION
POLICE DEPARTMENT

Schedule of Physical Efficiency Test (PET) and Physical
Measurement Test(PMT)for recruitment of 94 posts of
Constable(SC Category)

Venue : Police Lines, Sector 26, Chandigarh

Date Day Category Application No. Entry Timing
From To
03.11.2014 | Monday Male 1000002 1002298 | ©7.00 am sharp
1002301 1004547 | 10.00 am sharp
04.11.2014 | Tuesday Male 1004550 1006760 | ©7.00 am sharp
1006761 1009353 | 10.00 am sharp
05.11.2014 wednesday Male 1009354 1011580 | ©7.00 am sharp
1611581 1013847 | 106.00 am sharp
©6.11.2014 | Thursday Guru Nanak Dev Jayanti
07.11.2014 | Friday Male 1013848 1016885 | ©7.00 am sharp
1016886 1019071 | 16.00 am sharp
08.11.2014 | Saturday Male 1019072 1021333 | ©07.00 am sharp
1021334 1023602 | 10.00 am sharp
©9.11.2014 | Sunday : Sunday
16.11.2014 | Monday Male 1023603 1025946 | ©7.00 am sharp
_ 1025947 1028357 | 10.00 am sharp
11.11.2014 | Tuesday Male 1028358 1030772 | ©7.00 am sharp
1030775 1033079 | 10.00 am sharp
12.11.2014 | Wednesday |Male 1033081 1035380 | ©7.00 am sharp
1035381 1037799 | 10.00 am sharp
13.11.2014 | Thursday Male 1037800 1040279 | ©7.00 am sharp
1040280 1042809 | 10.00 am sharp
14.11.2014. | Friday Male 1042810 | 1045257 | ©7.00 am sharp
1045260 1047844 | 10.00 am sharp
15.11.2014 | Saturday Male 1047847 1050255 | 07.00 am sharp
1050256 1052573 | 10.00 am sharp
16.11.2014 | Sunday Sunday
17.11.2014 Monday. Male 1052574 | 1054881 | ©7.00 am sharp
1054884 1057123 | 16.00 am sharp
18.11.2014 | Tuesday Male 1057124 | 1059469 |©7.00 am sharp
1059470 | 1061806 |10.00 am sharp
19.11.2014 | Wednesday |Male 1061807 1064092 | ©7.00 am sharp
1064093 1066272 |10.00 am sharp
20.11.2014 | Thursday Male 1066274 1068550 | ©7.00 am sharp
1068551 1070858 | 10.00 am sharp



HP
Typewritten text
Venue : Police Lines, Sector 26, Chandigarh


21.11.2014 | Friday Male 1070859 1072485 | 07.00 am sharp
1072486 1073927 | 10.00 am sharp
22.11.2014 | Saturday Female 1000022 1006716 |©7.00 am sharp
1006730 1012752 | 10.00 am sharp

23.11.2014 | Sunday Sunday
24.11.2014 | Monday Female 1012757 1018336 |©7.00 am sharp
1018341 1023045 | 10.00 am sharp
25.11.2014 | Tuesday Female 1023047 1027836 |07.00 am sharp
1027840 | 1032453 | 10.00 am sharp
26.11.2014 | Wednesday | Female 1032455 1037388 | ©07.00 am sharp
' 1037390 | 1041814 | 10.00 am sharp
27.11.2014 | Thursday Female 1041825 1045853 | ©7.00 am sharp
1045854 1050236 | 10.00 am sharp
28.11.2014 | Friday Female 1050239 1054924 | 07.00 am sharp
1054929 1059408 | 10.00 am sharp
29.11.2014 | Saturday Female 1059411 1063560 | ©7.00 am sharp
1063562 1068032 | 10.00 am sharp

30.11.2014 | Sunday Sunday
©1.12.2014 | Monday Female 1068034 1070881 | ©7.00 am sharp
1070883 1073925 | 10.00 am sharp
Ex- 2000001 2000478 | 10.00 am sharp
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